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2023 Louisiana state Bracklin Bufkin 1999 1 2 33 Amateur Doubles 143 0 484 143 0
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1868 1 2 33 Amateur Doubles 143 0 484 143 0
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 2 5 33 Amateur Doubles 107 0 484 107 0
2023 Louisiana state Justin Bolotte 1499 2 5 33 Amateur Doubles 107 0 484 107 0
2023 Louisiana state Ryan Roussel 1215 3 27 33 Amateur Doubles 80 0 484 80 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony Tocco 1231 3 27 33 Amateur Doubles 80 0 484 80 0
2023 Louisiana state DANA MARCUM 1878 4 10 33 Amateur Doubles 60 0 484 60 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1424 4 10 33 Amateur Doubles 60 0 484 60 0
2023 Louisiana state JAMES EASTERLING 1589 5 8 33 Amateur Doubles 45 0 484 45 0
2023 Louisiana state JASON POUNDS 1356 5 18 33 Amateur Doubles 45 0 484 45 0
2023 Louisiana state Michael Bankston 1580 5 18 33 Amateur Doubles 45 0 484 45 0
2023 Louisiana state Wes Warren 1769 5 8 33 Amateur Doubles 45 0 484 45 0
2023 Louisiana state BUTCH MUSICK 1340 7 17 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chad Ordoyne 1040 7 32 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Paul Landry 1040 7 32 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tommy Melancon 1603 7 17 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state BILLY WELBORN 1417 9 6 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris N Smith 1123 9 15 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1318 9 22 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jesse Samudio 1112 9 30 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1893 9 15 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 1469 9 22 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD HERNIMAN 1999 9 6 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert Williams 1019 9 30 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1222 13 13 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Andy BALK 1448 13 23 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1053 13 29 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1088 13 29 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 1999 13 13 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Derek Daigle 1600 13 3 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Orrin Donald 1319 13 23 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony LAYTON 1931 13 3 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state BRAD MASTERS 999 17 16 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1306 17 11 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERIC ROTHE 1952 17 16 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DONNIE BABIN 1800 17 7 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE PEREZ 1296 17 31 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Frank S Garcia Junior 1832 17 12 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state GREG PROKUSKI 1684 17 20 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAN POWELL 1964 17 1 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 17 31 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MARK DAIGLE 1600 17 7 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mike Evans 1913 17 1 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAT PHILLIPS 1824 17 19 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rob Nasello Jr. 1157 17 20 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Sam Phillips 1072 17 19 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHERRI TARDIFF 1400 17 12 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state WILL MEYERS 1955 17 11 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Besir Ceka 1312 25 28 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Charles Busby 1859 25 14 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 947 25 25 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1464 25 26 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERRICK EDWARDS 1800 25 24 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 897 25 24 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 25 33 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JENNIFER Maury 1720 25 9 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1083 25 33 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark Anderson 1557 25 25 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mentor Latifi 1110 25 28 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Patrick Henderson 1123 25 21 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY RYAN 999 25 26 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RONNIE SEARCY 1198 25 14 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony STAUDER 1586 25 9 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Vincent Tumminello 1707 25 21 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD SMITH 1629 33 4 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1890 33 4 33 Amateur Doubles 0 0 484 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1816 1 16 45 Amateur Singles 149 0 504 0 149
2023 Louisiana state BUTCH MUSICK 1551 2 24 45 Amateur Singles 112 0 504 0 112
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1816 3 15 45 Amateur Singles 84 0 504 0 84
2023 Louisiana state DERIC ROTHE 1836 4 12 45 Amateur Singles 63 0 504 0 63
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2021 5 1 45 Amateur Singles 47 0 504 0 47
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 5 3 45 Amateur Singles 47 0 504 0 47
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE BODIN 1999 7 2 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD ROSS 1904 7 7 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bracklin Bufkin 1362 9 29 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Charles Busby 1899 9 8 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jeremy B Monroe 1964 9 5 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Patrick Henderson 801 9 43 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1240 13 31 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1312 13 30 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state GREG PROKUSKI 1833 13 13 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony STAUDER 1608 13 21 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Besir Ceka 1499 17 25 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHARLES GREGERSON 1182 17 32 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS CALHOUN 1942 17 6 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Frank S Garcia Junior 1628 17 20 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1157 17 34 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1999 17 4 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert J Banta Senior 1853 17 11 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tommy Melancon 1415 17 27 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state B J Metrejean 1061 25 38 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chase Ames 835 25 42 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DANA MARCUM 1800 25 17 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERRICK EDWARDS 1832 25 14 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE PEREZ 1132 25 35 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAMES EASTERLING 1552 25 23 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Sam Phillips 1116 25 36 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Tony LAYTON 1854 25 10 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1097 33 37 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1494 33 26 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Darrin (Bubby) Schaubhut 1010 33 39 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 863 33 41 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 916 33 40 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 33 45 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state KEVIN HAYES 1882 33 9 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mentor Latifi 800 33 44 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAT PHILLIPS 1800 33 18 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDALL STELLY 1642 33 19 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RONNIE SEARCY 1180 33 33 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Wes Warren 1600 33 22 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mike Evans 1368 49 28 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 504 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Darrin (Bubby) Schaubhut 921 1 2 9 Beginner Doubles 260 0 153 260 0
2023 Louisiana state PAUL GOODSON 861 1 2 9 Beginner Doubles 260 0 153 260 0
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 828 2 7 9 Beginner Doubles 210 0 153 210 0
2023 Louisiana state Valerie Ponseti 815 2 7 9 Beginner Doubles 210 0 153 210 0
2023 Louisiana state B J Metrejean 811 3 9 9 Beginner Doubles 60 0 153 60 0
2023 Louisiana state Stephen Hebert 800 3 9 9 Beginner Doubles 60 0 153 60 0
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 947 4 3 9 Beginner Doubles 40 0 153 40 0
2023 Louisiana state Ryan Hebert 801 4 3 9 Beginner Doubles 40 0 153 40 0
2023 Louisiana state Christie Delhomme 800 5 5 9 Beginner Doubles 24 0 153 24 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 897 5 5 9 Beginner Doubles 24 0 153 24 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 5 1 9 Beginner Doubles 24 0 153 24 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY RYAN 999 5 1 9 Beginner Doubles 24 0 153 24 0
2023 Louisiana state Charlie Verdin 800 7 8 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state Chase Ames 847 7 6 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state Lynn Searcy 827 7 8 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state Michelle Baldwin 842 7 6 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state Darleen MOREAU 881 9 4 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 9 4 9 Beginner Doubles 10 0 153 10 0
2023 Louisiana state Shawn Lawson 932 1 2 18 Beginner Singles 260 0 227 0 260
2023 Louisiana state Lee Goldstein 842 2 5 18 Beginner Singles 210 0 227 0 210
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2023 Louisiana state ROCKY RYAN 999 3 1 18 Beginner Singles 110 0 227 0 110
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 820 4 10 18 Beginner Singles 70 0 227 0 70
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 840 5 6 18 Beginner Singles 31 0 227 0 31
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 811 5 13 18 Beginner Singles 31 0 227 0 31
2023 Louisiana state Melvin LeBlanc 831 7 8 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 850 7 4 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Diane WEBRE 831 9 9 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Henry Wallace 820 9 12 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 916 9 3 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Stephen Hebert 800 9 18 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Chase Ames 835 13 7 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Phil Sizemore 801 13 15 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Ryan Hebert 801 13 16 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Valerie Ponseti 810 13 14 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Christie Delhomme 800 17 17 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state Michelle Baldwin 820 17 11 18 Beginner Singles 10 0 227 0 10
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS CACEK 2234 1 21 42 Expert Doubles 146 64 493 210 0
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1868 1 21 42 Expert Doubles 146 64 493 210 0
2023 Louisiana state Callum Oakes 2342 2 11 42 Expert Doubles 109 40 493 149 0
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 2088 2 11 42 Expert Doubles 109 40 493 149 0
2023 Louisiana state H P PERKINS 2818 3 1 42 Expert Doubles 82 -16 493 66 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAN COFFEY 2936 3 1 42 Expert Doubles 82 -16 493 66 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS STILL 2195 4 9 42 Expert Doubles 61 24 493 85 0
2023 Louisiana state DOMINIC MUSSO 2308 4 9 42 Expert Doubles 61 24 493 85 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1222 5 35 42 Expert Doubles 46 48 493 94 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2647 5 2 42 Expert Doubles 46 -24 493 22 0
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 1999 5 35 42 Expert Doubles 46 48 493 94 0
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2943 5 2 42 Expert Doubles 46 -24 493 22 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2764 7 4 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state Justin Bolotte 1499 7 29 42 Expert Doubles 0 32 493 32 0
2023 Louisiana state MIKE GREEN 2465 7 4 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert J Banta Senior 1984 7 29 42 Expert Doubles 0 32 493 32 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS CALHOUN 2092 9 16 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state DALE MOORE 2405 9 8 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
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2023 Louisiana state DUSTIN BAHAS 2941 9 3 42 Expert Doubles 0 -32 493 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state Jeremy B Monroe 2254 9 7 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Laxcy J Vincent 2240 9 16 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark J Matarrese 2139 9 8 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert W Hamilton 2403 9 3 42 Expert Doubles 0 -32 493 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2490 9 7 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state ALLEN HOLLIER 2093 13 18 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Bobby PRIMEAUX 2097 13 25 42 Expert Doubles 0 16 493 16 0
2023 Louisiana state JEAN P PREJEAN 2248 13 15 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state NASH R PITRE SENIOR 2100 13 15 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAUL WESTMORELAND 2178 13 22 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony STAUDER 1586 13 25 42 Expert Doubles 0 16 493 16 0
2023 Louisiana state Wes Warren 1769 13 22 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Wils MOREAU 2125 13 18 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN DENSON 2417 17 5 42 Expert Doubles 0 -32 493 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state CHARLES GREGERSON 1369 17 14 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS BOYD 2778 17 5 42 Expert Doubles 0 -32 493 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state Daniel QUICK Junior 2994 17 14 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERIC ROTHE 1952 17 20 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE BODIN 2177 17 17 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state GREG PROKUSKI 1684 17 27 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 17 23 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jason LABAT 2429 17 10 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state Jesse Samudio 1112 17 37 42 Expert Doubles 0 16 493 16 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1893 17 27 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark DUHE 2026 17 10 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD ROSS 2231 17 20 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD SMITH 1629 17 37 42 Expert Doubles 0 16 493 16 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1890 17 23 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAWN DAVID 2152 17 17 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bracklin Bufkin 1999 25 24 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2114 25 6 42 Expert Doubles 0 -40 493 -40 0
2023 Louisiana state DONNIE BABIN 1800 25 31 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE PEREZ 1296 25 40 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
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2023 Louisiana state Isabelle Stelly 2385 25 12 42 Expert Doubles 0 -24 493 -24 0
2023 Louisiana state JASON POUNDS 1356 25 33 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 2117 25 19 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Keisha RUE 2215 25 13 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state KEVIN HAYES 2168 25 13 42 Expert Doubles 0 -16 493 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state MARK DAIGLE 1600 25 31 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Michael DeLapaz 1759 25 24 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDALL STELLY 2033 25 12 42 Expert Doubles 0 -24 493 -24 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY HICOK 2708 25 6 42 Expert Doubles 0 -40 493 -40 0
2023 Louisiana state RYAN MICHAUD 1139 25 40 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2098 25 19 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony LAYTON 1931 25 33 42 Expert Doubles 0 8 493 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Andy BALK 1448 33 38 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state BILLY WELBORN 1417 33 30 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1053 33 41 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Charles Busby 1859 33 26 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1088 33 41 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 947 33 42 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1464 33 34 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DANA MARCUM 1878 33 32 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERRICK EDWARDS 1800 33 34 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAMES EASTERLING 1589 33 39 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAN POWELL 1964 33 28 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 33 39 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1424 33 32 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1083 33 42 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MANUEL AGUILAR JUNIOR 1600 33 28 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAT PHILLIPS 1824 33 26 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD HERNIMAN 1999 33 30 42 Expert Doubles 0 -8 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rob Nasello Jr. 1157 33 38 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Russell Shelton 800 33 36 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tom Thornton 2249 33 36 42 Expert Doubles 0 0 493 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jake Barnett 2783 1 2 29 Expert Singles 77 8 260 0 85
2023 Louisiana state Callum Oakes 2662 2 3 29 Expert Singles 57 8 260 0 65
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2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2826 3 1 29 Expert Singles 43 -16 260 0 27
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2657 4 4 29 Expert Singles 32 0 260 0 32
2023 Louisiana state ALLEN HOLLIER 2325 5 7 29 Expert Singles 24 8 260 0 32
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 2109 5 10 29 Expert Singles 24 16 260 0 40
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 7 14 29 Expert Singles 0 16 260 0 16
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1816 7 22 29 Expert Singles 0 24 260 0 24
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1240 9 27 29 Expert Singles 0 24 260 0 24
2023 Louisiana state HANNAH D SMITH 2326 9 6 29 Expert Singles 0 -16 260 0 -16
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1816 9 21 29 Expert Singles 0 16 260 0 16
2023 Louisiana state WILL MEYERS 1738 9 24 29 Expert Singles 0 16 260 0 16
2023 Louisiana state DANA MARCUM 1800 13 23 29 Expert Singles 0 8 260 0 8
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1999 13 15 29 Expert Singles 0 0 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY HICOK 1994 13 17 29 Expert Singles 0 8 260 0 8
2023 Louisiana state Robert J Banta Senior 1853 13 20 29 Expert Singles 0 8 260 0 8
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1494 17 25 29 Expert Singles 0 8 260 0 8
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2021 17 13 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 260 0 -8
2023 Louisiana state Jeremy B Monroe 1964 17 18 29 Expert Singles 0 0 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1157 17 28 29 Expert Singles 0 8 260 0 8
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 1935 17 19 29 Expert Singles 0 0 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 1997 17 16 29 Expert Singles 0 -8 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAUL WESTMORELAND 2031 17 12 29 Expert Singles 0 -16 260 0 -16
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2249 17 8 29 Expert Singles 0 -24 260 0 -24
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2085 25 11 29 Expert Singles 0 -24 260 0 -24
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1097 25 29 29 Expert Singles 0 0 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS BOYD 2131 25 9 29 Expert Singles 0 -24 260 0 -24
2023 Louisiana state H P PERKINS 2382 25 5 29 Expert Singles 0 -40 260 0 -40
2023 Louisiana state Mike Evans 1368 25 26 29 Expert Singles 0 0 260 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Brandon Munoz 7561 1 1 44 Open Doubles 89 0 443 89 0
2023 Louisiana state Terry RUE 6279 1 1 44 Open Doubles 89 0 443 89 0
2023 Louisiana state Dewey CULPEPPER 5539 2 3 44 Open Doubles 62 8 443 70 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2490 2 3 44 Open Doubles 62 8 443 70 0
2023 Louisiana state Isabelle Stelly 2385 3 7 44 Open Doubles 40 24 443 64 0
2023 Louisiana state Jacob Balcos 3906 3 7 44 Open Doubles 40 24 443 64 0
2023 Louisiana state Shannon COLEY 4999 4 2 44 Open Doubles 40 -16 443 24 0
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2023 Louisiana state TOMMY ADKISSON 5973 4 2 44 Open Doubles 40 -16 443 24 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS FOLSOM 3218 5 5 44 Open Doubles 24 0 443 24 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY RAPOSO 3433 5 5 44 Open Doubles 24 0 443 24 0
2023 Louisiana state Safi M SHIBER 4139 5 4 44 Open Doubles 24 -8 443 16 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAN COFFEY 2936 5 4 44 Open Doubles 24 -8 443 16 0
2023 Louisiana state DUSTIN BAHAS 2941 7 14 44 Open Doubles 24 16 443 40 0
2023 Louisiana state H P PERKINS 2818 7 9 44 Open Doubles 24 8 443 32 0
2023 Louisiana state John ZOLLER 3374 7 9 44 Open Doubles 24 8 443 32 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert W Hamilton 2403 7 14 44 Open Doubles 24 16 443 40 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2764 9 10 44 Open Doubles 14 0 443 14 0
2023 Louisiana state Callum Oakes 2342 9 15 44 Open Doubles 14 8 443 22 0
2023 Louisiana state Glenn Zuckerman 3098 9 10 44 Open Doubles 14 0 443 14 0
2023 Louisiana state Jake Barnett 3415 9 23 44 Bg Bonus Points Open Doubles 14 16 443 30 0
2023 Louisiana state Justin Bolotte 1499 9 31 44 Open Doubles 14 24 443 38 0
2023 Louisiana state Laxcy J Vincent 2240 9 31 44 Open Doubles 14 24 443 38 0
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2943 9 15 44 Open Doubles 14 8 443 22 0
2023 Louisiana state Tim Lynch 825 9 23 44 Bg Bonus Points Open Doubles 14 16 443 30 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS BOYD 2778 13 6 44 Open Doubles 14 -24 443 -10 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1088 13 21 44 Open Doubles 14 8 443 22 0
2023 Louisiana state Coy QUIBODEAUX 3218 13 8 44 Open Doubles 14 -16 443 -2 0
2023 Louisiana state LANE BLUNDELL 3347 13 13 44 Open Doubles 14 0 443 14 0
2023 Louisiana state LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 3257 13 21 44 Open Doubles 14 8 443 22 0
2023 Louisiana state STEVE DODGEN 3734 13 6 44 Open Doubles 14 -24 443 -10 0
2023 Louisiana state Tom Thornton 2249 13 13 44 Open Doubles 14 0 443 14 0
2023 Louisiana state Zachary KOBER 3006 13 8 44 Open Doubles 14 -16 443 -2 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN DENSON 2417 17 17 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2647 17 17 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Daniel QUICK Junior 2994 17 16 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Donald R Wilson 3256 17 12 44 Open Doubles 0 -16 443 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE BODIN 2177 17 20 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jason LABAT 2429 17 12 44 Open Doubles 0 -16 443 -16 0
2023 Louisiana state JEAN P PREJEAN 2248 17 19 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 2117 17 19 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Kenneth Dale 3930 17 11 44 Open Doubles 0 -16 443 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state KEVIN HAYES 2168 17 20 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark Anderson 1557 17 22 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark DUHE 2026 17 25 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1868 17 11 44 Open Doubles 0 -16 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY HICOK 2708 17 22 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAWN DAVID 2152 17 25 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Wils MOREAU 2125 17 16 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1222 25 36 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS CALHOUN 2092 25 18 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 1999 25 36 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state DALE MOORE 2405 25 18 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2114 25 27 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DERIC ROTHE 1952 25 24 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state DERRICK EDWARDS 1800 25 40 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE PEREZ 1296 25 38 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 897 25 40 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Frank S Garcia Junior 1832 25 30 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state GREG PROKUSKI 1684 25 32 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 25 27 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 2088 25 30 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mike Evans 1913 25 32 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD ROSS 2231 25 24 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD SMITH 1629 25 38 44 Open Doubles 0 8 443 8 0
2023 Louisiana state ALLEN HOLLIER 2093 33 26 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Andy BALK 1448 33 39 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state B J Metrejean 811 33 44 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bobby PRIMEAUX 2097 33 28 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1053 33 42 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Charles Busby 1859 33 29 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Derek Daigle 1600 33 33 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1318 33 37 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DONNIE BABIN 1800 33 34 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAMES EASTERLING 1589 33 35 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAN POWELL 1964 33 28 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
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2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 33 41 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jesse Samudio 1112 33 43 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1083 33 42 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 33 44 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1893 33 37 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MARK DAIGLE 1600 33 34 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Orrin Donald 1319 33 39 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PATRICIA Searcy 1600 33 41 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAUL WESTMORELAND 2178 33 29 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDALL STELLY 2033 33 26 44 Open Doubles 0 -8 443 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert Williams 1019 33 43 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony LAYTON 1931 33 33 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Wes Warren 1769 33 35 44 Open Doubles 0 0 443 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Brandon Munoz 7544 1 1 26 Open Singles 56 0 280 0 56
2023 Louisiana state Kenneth Dale 5166 2 3 26 Open Singles 39 8 280 0 47
2023 Louisiana state Jake Barnett 2783 3 7 26 Open Singles 25 24 280 0 49
2023 Louisiana state Terry RUE 5878 4 2 26 Open Singles 25 -16 280 0 9
2023 Louisiana state Jacob Balcos 4246 5 4 26 Open Singles 15 -8 280 0 7
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 5 16 26 Open Singles 15 24 280 0 39
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN DENSON 1949 7 19 26 Open Singles 15 24 280 0 39
2023 Louisiana state Coy QUIBODEAUX 2202 7 11 26 Open Singles 15 8 280 0 23
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 2109 9 12 26 Open Singles 9 0 280 0 9
2023 Louisiana state LANE BLUNDELL 3224 9 5 26 Open Singles 9 -16 280 0 -7
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2657 9 9 26 Open Singles 9 0 280 0 9
2023 Louisiana state Tom Thornton 2051 9 14 26 Open Singles 9 8 280 0 17
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2085 13 13 26 Open Singles 9 0 280 0 9
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1312 13 22 26 Open Singles 9 8 280 0 17
2023 Louisiana state JAMES EASTERLING 1552 13 21 26 Open Singles 9 8 280 0 17
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1157 13 24 26 Open Singles 9 8 280 0 17
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1240 17 23 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2826 17 6 26 Open Singles 0 -32 280 0 -32
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2021 17 15 26 Open Singles 0 -8 280 0 -8
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 1935 17 20 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1999 17 17 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 2689 17 8 26 Open Singles 0 -24 280 0 -24
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 1997 17 18 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2249 17 10 26 Open Singles 0 -16 280 0 -16
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 863 25 25 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 25 26 26 Open Singles 0 0 280 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS FOLSOM 3218 1 5 35 Pro Doubles 99 32 334 131 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY RAPOSO 3433 1 5 35 Pro Doubles 99 32 334 131 0
2023 Louisiana state Callum Oakes 2342 2 8 35 Pro Doubles 74 32 334 106 0
2023 Louisiana state HANNAH D SMITH 3944 2 8 35 Pro Doubles 74 32 334 106 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE BODIN 2177 3 2 35 Pro Doubles 55 -8 334 47 0
2023 Louisiana state Shannon COLEY 4999 3 2 35 Pro Doubles 55 -8 334 47 0
2023 Louisiana state Isabelle Stelly 2385 4 6 35 Pro Doubles 41 8 334 49 0
2023 Louisiana state Jacob Balcos 3906 4 6 35 Pro Doubles 41 8 334 49 0
2023 Louisiana state Glenn Zuckerman 3098 5 12 35 Pro Doubles 31 16 334 47 0
2023 Louisiana state Safi M SHIBER 4139 5 3 35 Pro Doubles 31 -16 334 15 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAN COFFEY 2936 5 3 35 Pro Doubles 31 -16 334 15 0
2023 Louisiana state Tom Thornton 2249 5 12 35 Pro Doubles 31 16 334 47 0
2023 Louisiana state DUSTIN BAHAS 2941 7 13 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state LANE BLUNDELL 3347 7 7 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2943 7 7 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert W Hamilton 2403 7 13 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN DENSON 2417 9 14 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS BOYD 2778 9 14 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1088 9 19 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS STILL 2195 9 20 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state LOUIS E BARCELONA JR 3257 9 19 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark J Matarrese 2139 9 20 35 Pro Doubles 0 16 334 16 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDALL STELLY 2033 9 25 35 Pro Doubles 0 24 334 24 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1890 9 25 35 Pro Doubles 0 24 334 24 0
2023 Louisiana state Donald R Wilson 3256 13 1 35 Pro Doubles 0 -50 334 -50 0
2023 Louisiana state H P PERKINS 2818 13 11 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Jake Barnett 3415 13 4 35 Pro Doubles 0 -32 334 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state John ZOLLER 3374 13 4 35 Pro Doubles 0 -32 334 -32 0
2023 Louisiana state Kenneth Dale 3930 13 1 35 Pro Doubles 0 -50 334 -50 0
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2023 Louisiana state Laxcy J Vincent 2240 13 23 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state MICHAEL LE 1868 13 23 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY HICOK 2708 13 11 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Bracklin Bufkin 1999 17 18 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2647 17 16 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 1999 17 21 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Daniel QUICK Junior 2994 17 15 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state DOMINIC MUSSO 2308 17 17 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 17 22 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jason LABAT 2429 17 17 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jeremy B Monroe 2254 17 16 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 2117 17 22 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark DUHE 2026 17 24 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD HERNIMAN 1999 17 10 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Robert J Banta Senior 1984 17 24 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHAWN DAVID 2152 17 15 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 -8 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2490 17 18 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state STEVE DODGEN 3734 17 10 35 Pro Doubles 0 -16 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Wils MOREAU 2125 17 21 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2764 25 9 35 Pro Doubles 0 -24 334 -24 0
2023 Louisiana state ALLEN HOLLIER 2093 25 29 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Arthur MITCHELL 3361 25 9 35 Pro Doubles 0 -24 334 -24 0
2023 Louisiana state Bobby PRIMEAUX 2097 25 28 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1053 25 35 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRIS CALHOUN 2092 25 27 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Darrin (Bubby) Schaubhut 921 25 35 35 Pro Doubles 0 8 334 8 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 25 32 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1893 25 31 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mark Anderson 1557 25 29 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MIKE BURKELL 1800 25 26 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PAUL WESTMORELAND 2178 25 32 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2098 25 26 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony STAUDER 1586 25 28 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony Tocco 1231 25 31 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Wes Warren 1769 25 27 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Besir Ceka 1312 33 34 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state DANA MARCUM 1878 33 33 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 897 33 33 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAN POWELL 1964 33 30 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state MANUEL AGUILAR JUNIOR 1600 33 30 35 Pro Doubles 0 -8 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mentor Latifi 1110 33 34 35 Pro Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jacob Balcos 4246 1 2 22 Pro Singles 47 8 160 0 55
2023 Louisiana state Kenneth Dale 5166 2 1 22 Pro Singles 35 -8 160 0 27
2023 Louisiana state Jake Barnett 2783 3 6 22 Pro Singles 26 16 160 0 42
2023 Louisiana state Dewey CULPEPPER 4093 4 3 22 Pro Singles 20 -8 160 0 12
2023 Louisiana state BRIAN INGRAM 2085 5 11 22 Pro Singles 15 16 160 0 31
2023 Louisiana state LANE BLUNDELL 3224 5 4 22 Pro Singles 15 -8 160 0 7
2023 Louisiana state Callum Oakes 2662 7 7 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JAKE VALENCIA 1999 7 14 22 Pro Singles 0 16 160 0 16
2023 Louisiana state Alex Romero 2826 9 5 22 Pro Singles 0 -16 160 0 -16
2023 Louisiana state MIKE SPLAINE 2657 9 8 22 Pro Singles 0 -8 160 0 -8
2023 Louisiana state STEPHEN DARBY 2249 9 9 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tom Thornton 2051 9 12 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1494 13 20 22 Pro Singles 0 8 160 0 8
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1312 13 21 22 Pro Singles 0 8 160 0 8
2023 Louisiana state Korey TRAHAN 1999 13 15 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RANDY HICOK 1994 13 16 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Craig Simpson 2109 17 10 22 Pro Singles 0 -16 160 0 -16
2023 Louisiana state DAN TYMINSKI 2021 17 13 22 Pro Singles 0 -8 160 0 -8
2023 Louisiana state JOLLY LEWIS 1935 17 17 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 17 22 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RICHARD ROSS 1904 17 18 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1816 17 19 22 Pro Singles 0 0 160 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Ryan Roussel 1215 1 7 27 Rookie Doubles 90 0 305 90 0
2023 Louisiana state Tony Tocco 1231 1 7 27 Rookie Doubles 90 0 305 90 0
2023 Louisiana state BUTCH MUSICK 1340 2 3 27 Rookie Doubles 68 0 305 68 0
2023 Louisiana state CHARLES GREGERSON 1369 2 3 27 Rookie Doubles 68 0 305 68 0
2023 Louisiana state Jesse Samudio 1112 3 19 27 Rookie Doubles 50 0 305 50 0
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2023 Louisiana state Robert Williams 1019 3 19 27 Rookie Doubles 50 0 305 50 0
2023 Louisiana state JEROME JONES 1187 4 12 27 Rookie Doubles 38 0 305 38 0
2023 Louisiana state RYAN MICHAUD 1139 4 12 27 Rookie Doubles 38 0 305 38 0
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1222 5 13 27 Rookie Doubles 28 0 305 28 0
2023 Louisiana state Carl Faulkner 1083 5 13 27 Rookie Doubles 28 0 305 28 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris N Smith 1123 5 4 27 Rookie Doubles 28 0 305 28 0
2023 Louisiana state Justin Bolotte 1499 5 4 27 Rookie Doubles 28 0 305 28 0
2023 Louisiana state BILLY WELBORN 1417 7 1 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bobby MARTIN 1370 7 1 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1424 7 5 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Keith Glen 1192 7 5 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Andy BALK 1448 9 2 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chad Ordoyne 1040 9 22 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1088 9 9 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1464 9 6 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Derek Keely 1318 9 9 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Orrin Donald 1319 9 2 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Paul Landry 1040 9 22 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Scott Kutina 1078 9 6 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1053 13 10 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1306 13 10 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JASON POUNDS 1356 13 17 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state KEITH THIBODEAUX 1055 13 18 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Lynn Searcy 827 13 17 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Patrick Henderson 1123 13 18 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RONNIE SEARCY 1198 13 14 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Sam Phillips 1072 13 14 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alexis Bankston 1107 17 15 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state ANTHONY BONURA 1257 17 21 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state B J Metrejean 811 17 27 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Besir Ceka 1312 17 8 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Francis Quigley 897 17 20 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Henry Wallace 829 17 21 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 861 17 11 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Jessica Raiford 840 17 16 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mentor Latifi 1110 17 8 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 828 17 26 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 1469 17 11 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rob Nasello Jr. 1157 17 15 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHERRI TARDIFF 1400 17 16 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Stephen Hebert 800 17 27 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Valerie Ponseti 815 17 26 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Wikoff MCMILLAN 1208 17 20 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chase Ames 847 25 25 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 947 25 23 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1083 25 23 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Josiah Navarro 800 25 24 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Michelle Baldwin 842 25 25 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state ROCKY RYAN 999 25 24 27 Rookie Doubles 0 0 305 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Justin Bolotte 1252 1 6 30 Rookie Singles 70 0 239 0 70
2023 Louisiana state Alex Jackmaert 1240 2 7 30 Rookie Singles 53 0 239 0 53
2023 Louisiana state Tommy Melancon 1415 3 2 30 Rookie Singles 39 0 239 0 39
2023 Louisiana state Shawn Lawson 932 4 19 30 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Singles 229 0 239 0 229
2023 Louisiana state Bracklin Bufkin 1362 5 4 30 Rookie Singles 22 0 239 0 22
2023 Louisiana state RYAN MICHAUD 1018 5 18 30 Rookie Singles 22 0 239 0 22
2023 Louisiana state Lee Goldstein 842 7 23 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Michael Bankston 1299 7 5 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state B J Metrejean 1061 9 16 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bryce AUCOIN 1097 9 14 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jimmy Love 1157 9 10 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Mike Evans 1368 9 3 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHARLES GREGERSON 1182 13 8 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state KEITH THIBODEAUX 1027 13 17 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Patrick Henderson 801 13 28 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state RONNIE SEARCY 1180 13 9 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chris Romero 1092 17 15 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CLAYTON ARMITAGE 1494 17 1 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 916 17 20 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
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2023 Louisiana state Melvin LeBlanc 831 17 25 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 820 17 27 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Phil Sizemore 801 17 29 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 850 17 22 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Sam Phillips 1116 17 13 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Bobby MARTIN 1156 25 11 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Carl Faulkner 908 25 21 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Chase Ames 835 25 24 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Diane WEBRE 831 25 26 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state EDDIE PEREZ 1132 25 12 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tim Lynch 800 25 30 30 Rookie Singles 0 0 239 0 0
2023 Louisiana state HANNAH D SMITH 6959 1 1 11 Women's Open Doubles 84 0 242 84 0
2023 Louisiana state Isabelle Stelly 3345 1 1 11 Women's Open Doubles 84 0 242 84 0
2023 Louisiana state Keisha RUE 5887 2 2 11 Women's Open Doubles 63 0 242 63 0
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 3234 2 2 11 Women's Open Doubles 63 0 242 63 0
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 889 3 9 11 Women's Open Doubles 47 32 242 79 0
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 1241 3 9 11 Women's Open Doubles 47 32 242 79 0
2023 Louisiana state JODI WERT 2437 4 3 11 Women's Open Doubles 47 -8 242 39 0
2023 Louisiana state MARY A MOORE 5669 4 3 11 Women's Open Doubles 47 -8 242 39 0
2023 Louisiana state Abby LAYTON 1936 5 4 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state HEATHER M SHERROD 1752 5 5 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JENNIFER Maury 2053 5 4 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Tammy VINCENT 1312 5 5 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state CHRISTIANE COFFEY 1644 7 6 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Darleen MOREAU 834 7 8 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Jessica Raiford 1110 7 6 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHERRI TARDIFF 1616 7 8 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Alexis Bankston 800 9 11 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 1032 9 10 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state JEANINE GUERCIA 962 9 7 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1073 9 10 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state PATRICIA Searcy 1670 9 7 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Valerie Ponseti 889 9 11 11 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 242 0 0
2023 Louisiana state HANNAH D SMITH 6917 1 1 9 Women's Open Singles 69 0 200 0 69
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2023 Louisiana state Isabelle Stelly 2714 2 3 9 Women's Open Singles 52 8 200 0 60
2023 Louisiana state JODI WERT 1962 3 4 9 Women's Open Singles 39 8 200 0 47
2023 Louisiana state Maryam Aly 2838 4 2 9 Women's Open Singles 39 -16 200 0 23
2023 Louisiana state Christina Bier 816 5 9 9 Women's Open Singles 0 16 200 0 16
2023 Louisiana state michelle Ochoa 953 5 8 9 Women's Open Singles 0 8 200 0 8
2023 Louisiana state Joelle AUCOIN 1094 7 6 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 200 0 0
2023 Louisiana state SHERRI TARDIFF 1616 7 5 9 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 200 0 0
2023 Louisiana state Rhonda Melancon 1061 9 7 9 Women's Open Singles 0 0 200 0 0


